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February 2026January 5, 2026 - 
January 11, 2026
Monday, January 5

8:00am - 8:05am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 12:00pm Kevin: Out (Parking lot, 3131 S Vaughn Way, 
Aurora, CO 80014, USA)
5:00pm - 5:30pm Debbie with Canon City Council (City Hall) - BOCC 
Calendar
5:30pm - 6:00pm Debbie with Florence City Council (City Hall) - 
BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, January 7
9:00am - 3:00pm Kevin: Out
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
4:00pm - 5:00pm Kevin out
6:00pm - 9:30pm Dwayne w/Fremont Conservation District - BOCC 
Calendar

Friday, January 9
9:00am - 11:30am Dwayne with Upper Ark Forest health
3:30pm - 4:30pm Dwayne with CCI/DNR Stakeholder Meeting on 
Outdoor Opportunities Act

Tuesday, January 6
8:00am - 10:00am Kevin with Tourism Council (Royal Gorge Region 
Visitor Center, 816 Royal Gorge Blvd) - BOCC Calendar
12:00pm - 1:30pm Dwayne out - BOCC Calendar
3:00pm - 4:00pm Debbie with WCRA LEO meeting (via Zoom) - 
BOCC Calendar

Thursday, January 8
8:00am - 5:00pm Debbie out  - BOCC Calendar
8:30am - 11:30am Dwayne with STAC - BOCC Calendar
9:30am - 10:30am Agenda Review - Commissioners, Attorney, 
County Manager, P&Z Director (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 4:00pm Dwayne with UAWCD (Salida) - BOCC Calendar
3:30pm - 4:30pm Debbie with CRWC Governance Committee (Via 
Zoom)
5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours

Saturday, January 10

Sunday, January 11
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February 2026January 12, 2026 - 
January 18, 2026
Monday, January 12

10:00am - 12:00pm Dwayne with CFR-TPR (Brookside) - BOCC 
Calendar
10:00am - 11:00am Commissioners with One Fremont (Room 208) - 
BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, January 14
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 4:30pm Dwayne with Ark Basin Roundtable - BOCC 
Calendar
2:30pm - 4:30pm Debbie with Mayors' Roundtable (TBD)
4:00pm - 5:00pm Kevin out

Friday, January 16

Tuesday, January 13
9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar
11:30am - 1:00pm Dwayne Out - BOCC Calendar
6:30pm - 8:30pm Dwayne with Fair Board (Pathfinder) - BOCC 
Calendar
6:30pm - 8:30pm Dwayne with Fair Board
6:30pm - 7:30pm Debbie and Tony with SAR (1901 E. Main St.) - 
BOCC Calendar

Thursday, January 15
8:00am - 11:00am Kevin: PPBCA Meeting  - Colo. Springs - St. 
Francis Hospital  (CommonSpirit St. Francis Hospital, 6001 E Woodmen
Rd, Colorado Springs, CO 80923, USA)
9:00am - 10:00am Debbie with Homeless Coalition (via Zoom)
11:00am - 12:00pm Debbie and Dwayne with NACO RAC (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, January 17

Sunday, January 18


